
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Alison Binns - (152236) - Bushey Amateur Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.41 585 H 15/11/14 BUCS Short Course 2014 Sheffield  2

27.64 570 F 18/06/14 Watford SC Club Championships Sprints 2014 Watford Watford SC 4

27.82 559 F 30/06/13 Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet Watford Watford SC 3

27.94 552 F 24/06/18 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Woodside LC Bushey 3

27.95 552 F 23/06/13 Watford SC Club Championships Sprints Watford Watford SC 4

28.06 545 F 25/11/12 Watford SC Middle Distance & 50m Sprint Watford Watford SC 3

28.09 543 F 10/10/12 Watford SC Club Championships 2012 Watford Watford SC 4

28.10 543 H 02/12/17 Bushey Club Championships 3 2017 Woodside Bushey 4

28.12 542 H 08/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

28.12 542 F 01/11/22 Bushey ASC Club Champs 3 Bushey Bushey 4

28.13 541 H 02/12/17 Bushey Club Championships 3 2017 Woodside Bushey 4

28.15 540 F 23/06/19 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Woodside Bushey 3

28.18 538 F 08/03/14 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

28.20 537 H 01/12/18 Bushey ASC Club Champs 3 2018 Woodside LC Bushey 4

28.22 536 F 19/01/14 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Watford SC 3

28.24 535 F 10/07/11 Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Watford Watford SC 3

28.25 534 H 12/11/16 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

28.25 534 H 01/11/22 Bushey ASC Club Champs 3 Bushey Bushey 4

28.28 533 H 07/12/19 Bushey Club Champs 3 Watford Bushey 4

28.29 532 F 17/03/12 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

28.34 529 F 16/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

28.40 526 H 01/12/18 Bushey ASC Club Champs 3 2018 Woodside LC Bushey 4

28.47 522 F 20/10/12 Hemel Hempstead SC 99th Birthday Meet Hemel Hempstead Watford SC 3

28.49 521 H 01/12/12 ASA East Region Winter Championships Cambridge Watford SC 2

28.51 520 F 01/07/12 WSC Alternative Nationals Watford Watford SC 3

28.51 520 F 19/10/13 Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet Hemel Hempstead Watford SC 3

28.57 516 F 06/10/11 Watford Club Championships Watford Watford SC 4
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28.57 516 F 06/10/11 Watford Club Championships Watford Watford SC 4

28.57 516 F 18/06/17 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Watford Bushey 3

28.59 515 F 12/12/21 Bushey Amateur SC Club Champs 3 Bushey Bushey 4

28.68 511 H 03/12/11 BG East Region Winter Championships Norwich Watford SC 2

28.71 509 F 16/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

28.82 503 H 12/12/21 Bushey Amateur SC Club Champs 3 Bushey Bushey 4

29.00 494 H 20/06/21 Bushey Bushey Bushey 0

29.12 488  03/10/10 Watford Club Champs Watford Watford SC 4

29.16 486 H 06/11/10 East Region Winter Champs Norwich Watford SC 2

29.52 468  28/11/10 Watford Middle Distance Watford Watford SC 2

29.55 467  11/10/09 Watford Club Champs Watford Watford SC 4

29.55 467 F 05/03/11 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

29.60 464  10/10/10 Watford Club Champs Watford Watford SC 4

29.68 461 F 06/03/10 Hertfordshire County Meet Borehamwood Watford SC 2

29.71 459  10/10/10 Watford Club Champs Watford Watford SC 4

29.93 449  10/10/10 Watford Club Champs Watford Watford SC 4

30.31 432  10/10/10 Watford Club Champs Watford Watford SC 4

30.39 429  10/10/10 Watford Club Champs Watford Watford SC 4

30.71 416  12/03/09 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Watford SC 2

32.35 356  15/03/08 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Watford SC 2

36.22 253  17/03/07 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Watford SC 2

39.03 202 H 18/03/06 Hertfordshire County Champ Borehamwood Watford SC 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.12 542 F 01/11/22 Bushey ASC Club Champs 3 Bushey Bushey 4

28.25 534 H 01/11/22 Bushey ASC Club Champs 3 Bushey Bushey 4

28.59 515 F 12/12/21 Bushey Amateur SC Club Champs 3 Bushey Bushey 4

28.82 503 H 12/12/21 Bushey Amateur SC Club Champs 3 Bushey Bushey 4

29.00 494 H 20/06/21 Bushey Bushey Bushey 0

28.28 533 H 07/12/19 Bushey Club Champs 3 Watford Bushey 4

28.15 540 F 23/06/19 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Woodside Bushey 3

28.40 526 H 01/12/18 Bushey ASC Club Champs 3 2018 Woodside LC Bushey 4

28.20 537 H 01/12/18 Bushey ASC Club Champs 3 2018 Woodside LC Bushey 4

27.94 552 F 24/06/18 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Woodside LC Bushey 3

28.10 543 H 02/12/17 Bushey Club Championships 3 2017 Woodside Bushey 4

28.13 541 H 02/12/17 Bushey Club Championships 3 2017 Woodside Bushey 4

28.57 516 F 18/06/17 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Watford Bushey 3

28.25 534 H 12/11/16 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

28.12 542 H 08/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

27.41 585 H 15/11/14 BUCS Short Course 2014 Sheffield  2

27.64 570 F 18/06/14 Watford SC Club Championships Sprints 2014 Watford Watford SC 4

28.18 538 F 08/03/14 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

28.22 536 F 19/01/14 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Watford SC 3

28.51 520 F 19/10/13 Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet Hemel Hempstead Watford SC 3

27.82 559 F 30/06/13 Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet Watford Watford SC 3

27.95 552 F 23/06/13 Watford SC Club Championships Sprints Watford Watford SC 4

28.34 529 F 16/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

28.71 509 F 16/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

28.49 521 H 01/12/12 ASA East Region Winter Championships Cambridge Watford SC 2

28.06 545 F 25/11/12 Watford SC Middle Distance & 50m Sprint Watford Watford SC 3

28.47 522 F 20/10/12 Hemel Hempstead SC 99th Birthday Meet Hemel Hempstead Watford SC 3

28.09 543 F 10/10/12 Watford SC Club Championships 2012 Watford Watford SC 4

28.51 520 F 01/07/12 WSC Alternative Nationals Watford Watford SC 3
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28.51 520 F 01/07/12 WSC Alternative Nationals Watford Watford SC 3

28.29 532 F 17/03/12 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

28.68 511 H 03/12/11 BG East Region Winter Championships Norwich Watford SC 2

28.57 516 F 06/10/11 Watford Club Championships Watford Watford SC 4

28.24 535 F 10/07/11 Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Watford Watford SC 3

29.55 467 F 05/03/11 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

29.52 468  28/11/10 Watford Middle Distance Watford Watford SC 2

29.16 486 H 06/11/10 East Region Winter Champs Norwich Watford SC 2

29.60 464  10/10/10 Watford Club Champs Watford Watford SC 4

30.39 429  10/10/10 Watford Club Champs Watford Watford SC 4

30.31 432  10/10/10 Watford Club Champs Watford Watford SC 4

29.93 449  10/10/10 Watford Club Champs Watford Watford SC 4

29.71 459  10/10/10 Watford Club Champs Watford Watford SC 4

29.12 488  03/10/10 Watford Club Champs Watford Watford SC 4

29.68 461 F 06/03/10 Hertfordshire County Meet Borehamwood Watford SC 2

29.55 467  11/10/09 Watford Club Champs Watford Watford SC 4

30.71 416  12/03/09 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Watford SC 2

32.35 356  15/03/08 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Watford SC 2

36.22 253  17/03/07 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Watford SC 2

39.03 202 H 18/03/06 Hertfordshire County Champ Borehamwood Watford SC 2
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